	                                                                          
                                               On-going Project List FY-2024-2025
	Duration 
	Amount In Lakh 
	Received Amount In Lakh
	Exp.in Lakh  FY 2024-25 

	Sno
	Funding Agency
	Name of The PI
	Project Title
	Year 
	Total Sanction 
	
	

	1
	GPBI
	Dr. BS Bhandari -Botany
	Ecosystem based approaches for sustainable livelihoods  development in central Himalaya
	2024-2027
	19.52
	6.25
	6.0

	2
	GBPI
	Prof. Munesh Kumar

	Screening of suitable tree species for ecological restoration of degraded land for their ----
	2024-27
	17.82
	6.36
	5.00

	3
	GBPI
	Dr.  Laxman Singh Kandari

	Assessing fodder diversity utilization  and scarcity  management in selected villages in chamoli district
	2024-27
	15.40
	7.20
	3.40

	4
	UCOST
	Dr. Shubhra Kala
	Plant meditated synthesis of CUS and metal do put  nanoparticle on flexible substrate for thermoelectric  application
	2024-26
	6.00
	4.00
	NIL

	5
	U- Cost
	Prof. Hemwati Nandan
	Interseasonal and Interannual Study if Moisture  Flux over  Border Area Districts of Uttrakhand  Using Advanced Reanalysis Datasets
	2024-26
	7.00
	3.00
	2.92

	6
	U-Cost
	Dr. Neelam Negi -

	“ Folk Medicinal Practices and Traditional Food habits in Tribal Communities  of Uttrakhand  A Historical Study and Present Status
	2023-25
	4.00
	2.20
	1.60

	7
	U Cost
	Dr. Laxman Kandari

	Carbon pool  and sequestration potential  of agro forestry system in  Uttrakhand  district of Western Himalayas
	2024-26
	5.00
	2..80
	1.94

	8
	ICSSR
	Dr. Amar jeet Singh
	Indigenous Knowledge, Indigeneneity and pedagogy A study of Culture   and Tradition in Uttrakhand
	2024-2025
	15.00
	9.00
	1.20

	9
	U Cost
	Dr. RS Negi
	Dynamics and formulating strategies for indigenous and scientific knowledge integration  for sustainable livelihoods
	2024-25
	3.00
	3.00
	NIL

	10
	PHNS -24
	Dr. TS Bish
	Symposium Kit Workshop
	2024-25
	10.00
	5.00
	5.00

	11
	DOH
	Dr. TS Bish
	Bio Efficacy and Phytotoxicity
	2024-2026
	10.30
	10.00
	0.79.00

	
12
	DST/CCP
	Prof. HC Nainwal
	Integrated Cryospheric observation and associated Hazards In Changing Climate Central Himalaya
	2025--2028
	200.00
	45.00
	44.26


	13
	ANRF
	Prof. Hemwati Nandan
	 Wormholes with no Exotic Matter and Their Possible fingerprints in the observations from LIGO and EHT 
	2024-2026
	25.00
	7.00
	4.3 7
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	338.04
	108.1
	76.41



